
CAPACITY (l):

LENGTH (mm):

WIDTH (mm):

HEIGHT (mm):

WEIGHT (kg):

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Tuffa UK Limited
Dovefields Industrial Estate, 
Derby Road, Uttoxeter
Staffs, ST14 8SW

Contact us on T: 01889 567700 | E: sales@tuffa.co.uk  | W: www.tuffa.co.uk

... for all your liquid storage needs

NEED MORE 
INFORMATION?

CALL US ON:
01889 567700

SPECIFICATION OPTIONAL EXTRAS

MATERIAL:

MODEL:

2” BSP fill connection with cap & chain

Overfill prevention valve

Vent

Float level gauge 

1” BSP female bottom outlet

2” BSP spare socket

Tank pack (1” - 1/2” adaptor, ball valve & filter)

Channel runners

Central lifting eye

Primed & painted in RAL 6005 Green

Bunded and fire protected models available

Top outlet

Electronic Watchman Sonic gauge 

TUFFA 1800S single skin

  1800

  1630

  1000

  1400

  290
3mm mild steel plate


