TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

MODEL:	TUFFA 1800S single skin
CAPACITY (1):	1800
LENGTH (mm):	1630
WIDTH (mm):	1000
HEIGHT (mm):	1400
WEIGHT (kg):	290
MATERIAL:	3mm mild steel plate





NEED MORE INFORMATION? CALL US ON: 01889 567700



SPECIFICATION

- ▶ 2" BSP fill connection with cap & chain
- ▶ Overfill prevention valve
- ▶ Vent
- ▶ Float level gauge
- ▶ 1" BSP female bottom outlet
- ▶ 2" BSP spare socket
- ▶ Tank pack (1" 1/2" adaptor, ball valve & filter)
- ▶ Channel runners
- ▶ Central lifting eye
- ▶ Primed & painted in RAL 6005 Green

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

- ▶ Top outlet
- ▶ Electronic Watchman Sonic gauge

Bunded and fire protected models available



Tuffa UK Limited Dovefields Industrial Estate, Derby Road, Uttoxeter Staffs, ST14 8SW



... for all your liquid storage needs